QMOT STEPPER MOTORS                                                MOTORS
TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Hamburg, Germany
V 1.09
QMOT QSH4218 MANUAL
+ + QSH-4218
  -35-10-027

QSH4218 Manual (V1.09/2020-AUG-14)  6
Copyright © 2020, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
3 Order codes
The length of the motor is specified without the length of the axis. For the total length of the
product add 24mm.
Order code Description Dimensions (mm)
QSH4218-35-10-027 QMot stepper motor 42mm, 1A, 0.27Nm 42.3 x 42.3 x 33,5
QSH4218-41-10-035 QMot stepper motor 42mm, 1A, 0.35Nm 42.3 x 42.3 x 40
QSH4218-51-10-049 QMot stepper motor 42mm, 1A, 0.49Nm 42.3 x 42.3 x 47
QSH4218-47-28-040 QMot stepper motor 42mm, 2.8A, 0.40Nm 42.3 x 42.3 x 47
Tabelle 3.1: Order codes
QSH4218 Manual (V1.09/2020-AUG-14)  7
Copyright © 2020, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
4 Mechanical dimensions
4.1 Lead wire configuration
Cable type  Gauge Coil Function Length
Black UL1430 AWG26 A Motor coil A pin 1
300mm+/-10mm
Green UL1430 AWG26 A- Motor coil A pin 2
Red UL1430 AWG26 B Motor coil B pin 1
Blue  UL1430 AWG26 B- Motor coil B pin 2
Table 4.1: Lead wire configuration
Figure 4.1: Lead wire configuration
4.2 Dimensions
M
black
green
re
d
bl
u
e
A
B
QSH4218 Manual (V1.09/2020-AUG-14)  8
Copyright © 2020, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
 Figure 4.2: Dimensions (all values in mm)
Motor Length
QSH4218-35-10-027 33.5mm
QSH4218-41-10-035 40mm
QSH4218-51-10-049 47mm
QSH4218-47-28-040 47mm
QSH4218 Manual (V1.09/2020-AUG-14)  9
Copyright © 2020, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
5 Torque figures
The torque figures detail motor torque characteristics for half step operation in order to allow simple